PITERMARITZBURG 2017

Room timetable - LAW Clinic, LAW Clinic (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Monday

05:15PM-06:55P
Wks 29-37, 40-4
17/2017 ... 10/23
2017

Module: LAWP4
(LAWP4CC PO
Clinical Law)
Staff: Darren
Subramanien
(Darren
Subramanien)
Room: LAW Clir

Tuesday

(LAW Clinic)

05:15PM-06:55P
Wks 6-11, 13-1/
20, 2/7/2017 ... 5
2017

Module: LAWP4
(LAWP4IP P1
Intellectual Prope
Law)

Room: LAW Clir
(LAW Clinic)

MOOTS

We
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Thursday

05:15PM-06:45P
Wks 6-14, 16, 1.
2/9/2017 ... 5/18/
2017

Module: LAWP4
(LAWP4CC PO
Clinical Law)
Room: LAW Clir
(LAW Clinic)

05:15PM-08:45P
Wks 29-37, 39-4
20/2017 ... 10/19
2017

Module: LAWP4
(LAWPA4CV P2 C
Procedure)
Staff: Darren
Subramanien
(Darren
Subramanien)
Room: LAW Clir
(LAW Clinic)

Fri
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