PITERMARITZBURG 2017



Room timetable - LAW Clinic, LAW Clinic (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
×												05:15PM-06:55P Wks 29-37, 40-4 17/2017 10/23 2017
Monday												Module: LAWP4 (LAWP4CC P0 Clinical Law) Staff: Darren Subramanien (Darren Subramanien) Room: LAW Clir (LAW Clinic)
ay												05:15PM-06:55P Wks 6-11, 13-14 20, 2/7/2017 5 2017
Tuesday												Module: LAWP4 (LAWP4IP P1 Intellectual Prope Law) Room: LAW Clir (LAW Clinic)
												MOOTS
We												

PITERMARITZBURG 2017



Room timetable - LAW Clinic, LAW Clinic (Wks 6-14, 16-20, 29-37, 39-43 (2017 Academic Year), 2/5/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

						1		<u> </u>				
	07:45AM	08:40AM	09:35AM	10:30AM	11:25AM	12:20PM	01:15PM	02:10PM	03:05PM	04:00PM	04:45PM	05:30PM
ıy												05:15PM-06:45P Wks 6-14, 16, 1 2/9/2017 5/18/ 2017 Module: LAWP4 (LAWP4CC P0 Clinical Law) Room: LAW Clir (LAW Clinic)
Thursday												05:15PM-08:45P Wks 29-37, 39-4 20/2017 10/19 2017
L												Module: LAWP4 (LAWP4CV P2 (Procedure) Staff: Darren Subramanien (Darren Subramanien) Room: LAW Clir (LAW Clinic)
Fri												